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Cemetery Number Number Cemetery 

Alston 3 1 Richmond Covenanter 

Alston, Molly 70 2 Coleman, Allen 

Arledge-Lee-Thomas 133 3 Alston 

Ashford 4 4 Ashford 

Ashford, James 48 5 Boulware Walls 

Bethel Methodist-AA 113 6 Briggs-Goodwyn 

Boulware Walls 5 7 Broom 

Boyles 52 8 Broom, J. 

Branham-Robinson-Sims 111 9 Broome 

Briggs-Goodwyn 6 10 Broom, William 

Broom 7 11 Brown 

Broom, J. 8 12 Cason 

Broom, William 10 13 Castles-Stevenson 

Broome 9 14 Chappell 

Brown 11 15 Coleman 

Cason 12 16 Hall, John 

Castles-Stevenson 13 17 Coleman, Wiley # 1 

Chappell 14 18 Concord Baptist 

Charles 30 19 Cook # 1 

Coleman 15 20 Cook # 2 

Coleman, Allen 2 21 Cook # 3 

Coleman, Wiley # 1 17 22 Cornwell-Colvin 

Coleman, Wiley # 2 115 23 Craig-Kennedy 

Concord Baptist 18 24 Crosby, Dennis 

Cook # 1 19 25 Crosby, Stephen 

Cook # 2 20 26 DeBardelaben 

.1. ':ook # 3 21 27 Ellison-Moore 

upeland-Guigly 152 28 Feaster 

Cornwell-Colvin 22 29 Estes 

Craig-Kennedy 23 30 Charles 

Crooks-Suber 141 31 Hall, Thomas 

Crosby, Dennis 24 32 Unknown (Clark-Steel) 

Crosby, Stephen 25 33 Davis-Tidwell 

Davis-Tidwell 33 34 Kirkland, Joseph 

DeBardelaben 26 35 Feaster-Coleman 

Dye 132 36 Ford 

Ederington 127 37 Free 

Eichelberger-Hobbs 138 38 Shedd 

Ellison-Moore 27 39 Gibson 

Estes 29 40 Gladden-Powell 

Feaster 28 41 Gladney 

Feaster-Coleman 35 42 Gladney, Will 

Felker 142 43 Glenn Fairfield County Genealogy 
Ford 36 44 Harten Library and Archive 
Free 37 45 Halsell 

Gaither 50 46 Irby WlrinSbOra, SG 29180 

Gibson 39 47 James 

Gibson-AA 81 48 Ashford, lames 

Gladden-Powell 40 49 Harrison, Jonathan 

Gladney 41 50 Gaither 

Gladney, Will 42 51 Jones#1 

( lenn 43 52 Boyles 

gray, Stephen 80 53 Lewis 

Hall, John 16 54 Longtown Baptist 

I' 



Hall, Thomas 31 55 Lyles 

Halsell 45 56 Macon 

Harmon-Kennedy-Rosborough 112 57 Mann #2 

Harrison, Jonathan 49 58 Marshall 

Harten 44 59 Martin-Aiken 

Havis Grave Site 134 60 Mayo 

Hollis-Simmons-AA 155 61 McCreight 

Horeb 136 62 McCully 

Irby 46 63 McDonald 

James 47 64 McKeown 

Jones#1 51 65 M cKeeken 

Jones #2 149 66 McWatters 

Kirkland, Joseph 34 67 Means 

Leitner 150 68 Milling 

Lewis 53 69 Mobley 

Longtown Baptist 54 70 Alston, Molly 

Lyles 55 71 Neil 

Lyles Family 124 72 New Buffalo 

Lyles, Robert 154 73 Old Fairfield Baptist 

Lyles, Thomas 128 74 Old Fellowship 

Lyles-Hughey 144 75 Old Homer Baptist 

Lyles-Sims-Thomas 137 76 Old Mizpah 

Macon 56 77 Old Mt. Zion 

Mann #1 151 78 Pearson 

Mann #2 57 79 Old Bethel 

Marshall 58 80 Gray, Stephen 

Martin-Aiken 59 81 Gibson-AA 

Mayer-Gen. James Miller 143 82 Peay 

Mayo 60 83 Peoples 

McCreight 61 84 Perry 

McCully 62 85 Poplar Springs 

McDonald 63 86 Rabb 

McKeeken 65 87 Rabb, Charles 

McKeown 64 88 Reynolds 

McMeekin 114 89 Rice Chappel 

McWatters 66 90 Richardson 

Means 67 91 Roberts 

Milling 68 92 Robertson 

Mobley 69 93 Seiglar 

Nance 140 94 Shelton 

Neil 71 95 Stevenson 

New Buffalo 72 96 Sykes 

Old Bethel 79 97 Taylor 

Old Fairfield Baptist 73 98 Trapp # 1 

Old Fellowship 74 99 Trapp #2 

Old Homer Baptist 75 100 Turner 

Old Mizpah 76 101 Wages 

Old Mt. Zion 77 102 Weir-Rawls 

Owens 123 103 Wallace 

Pearson 78 104 Widener 

Peay 82 105 Williams 

Peoples 83 106 Wirick 

r 

Perry 84 107 Woodward, George 

'oor House 116 108 Woodward, Thomas 

Poplar Springs 85 109 Yarborough # 1 



' 

r. 

Rabb 86 110 Yongue 

Rabb, Charles 87 111 Branham-Robinson-Sims 

Rabb, Eber 131 112 Harmon-Kennedy-Rosborough 

Reynolds 88 113 Bethel Methodist-AA 

Rice Chappel 89 114 McMeekin 

Richardson 90 115 Coleman, Wiley # 2 

Richmond Covenanter 1 116 Poor House 

Roberts 91 117 Unknown (Taylor) 

Robertson 92 118 Unknown # 1 

Scott-Gibson 153 119 Unknown # 2 

Seiglar 93 120 Unknown # 3 

Shedd 38 121 Unknown (Old Cool Branch) 

Shelton 94 122 St. Elizabeth 

Sligh-Heler 147 123 Owens 

St. Elizabeth 122 124 Lyles Family 

Sterling 148 125 Unknown #4 

Stevenson 95 126 Unknown # 5 
Suber #2 145 127 Ederington 
Suber-Glymph 146 128 Lyles, Thomas 
Summer-Hill-Wheeler 139 129 Unknown (Wiley Fitz Coleman) 
Sykes 96 130 Unknown # 6 
Taylor 97 131 Rabb, Eber 
Trapp # 1 98 132 Dye 
Trapp # 2 99 133 Arledge-Lee-Thomas 
Turner 100 134 Havis Grave Site 
Unknown # 1 118 135 Yarborough # 2 
Unknown # 2 119 136 Horeb 
Unknown # 3 120 137 Lyles-Sims-Thomas 
Unknown #4 125 138 Eichelberger-Hobbs 
Unknown # 5 126 139 Summer-Hill-Wheeler 
Unknown # 6 130 140 Nance 
Unknown (Clark-Steel) 32 141 Crooks-Suber 
Unknown (Old Cool Branch) 121 142 Felker 
Unknown (Taylor) 117 143 Mayer-Gen. James Miller 
Unknown (Wiley Fitz Coleman) 129 144 Lyles-Hughey 
Wages 101 145 Suber#2 
Wallace 103 146 Suber-Glymph 
Weir-Rawls 102 147 Sligh-Heler 
Widener 104 148 Sterling 
Williams 105 149 Jones#2 
Wirick 106 150 Leitner 
Woodward, George 107 151 Mann #1 
Woodward, Thomas 108 152 Copeland-Guigly 
Yarborough # 1 109 153 Scott-Gibson 
Yarborough # 2 135 154 Lyles, Robert 
Yongue 110 155 Hollis-Simmons-AA 
St. Paul's 156 156 St. Paul's 
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